20.02.2013

anslut

Bruksanvisning for arbetslampa
Bruksanvisning for arbeidslampe
Instrukcja obstugi lampy roboczej

User Instructions for Work Lamp

425-073

SV Bruksanvisning i original

NO  Bruksanvisning i original

PL  Instrukcja obstugi w oryginale
EN  User instructions in original

© Jula AB



SVENSKA

SAKERHETSANVISNINGAR

. Anvand inte lampan i narheten av antéandliga material eller gaser.
. Lampan far inte vara 6vertackt under anvandning.
. Anvand endast den medféljande laddaren.
. Forvara lampan oatkomligt for barn.
. Rikta aldrig ljuset mot 6gonen p& manniskor eller djur.
. Kontrollera laddarens sladd fore varje anvandning. Byt ut laddaren om sladden &r skadad.
. Drank aldrig lampan i vatten eller annan vatska.
TEKNISKA DATA
Markspanning 230V ~ 50 Hz
Effekt 4x1W
Antal LED 4 st
Skyddsklass [
Drifttid Hog effekt ca 1,5 h
Lag effekt ca 3 h
Omgivningstemperatur -51ill 40 °C
Vikt 0,6 kg
HANDHAVANDE
Laddning
) Ladda batterierna helt fore forsta anvéandning.
. Slack lampan under laddning.

Laddning med n&tadapter

1. Satt natadaptern i ett natuttag.

2. Anslut laddarens sladd till motsvarande anslutning pa handtaget eller laddningsbasen.
3. En réd indikeringslampa lyser under laddning.

4, Indikeringslampan blir gron nar laddningen ar slutférd.

Laddning fran 12 V fordonsuttag

1. Anslut laddarens sladd till motsvarande anslutning p& handtaget.
2. Satt i stickproppen i fordonets 12 V uttag (se handboken for bilen).
3. En réd indikeringslampa lyser under laddning.

Strombrytarens tre lagen

Oversta laget Mittersta laget Nedersta laget
Hog effekt Lag effekt Slackt

Ratten till andringar forbehalles. Vid eventuella problem, kontakta var serviceavdelning pa telefon
0200-88 55 88.

Jula AB, Box 363, 532 24 SKARA

www.jula.se

Vidrna om miljén!

Far ej sldngas bland hushallssopor!

Denna produkt innehaller elektriska eller

elektroniska komponenter som skall atervinnas.

Lamna produkten for atervinning pa anvisad
I rlats t.ex. kommunens atervinnningsstation.




NORSK

SIKKERHETSANVISNINGER

. Ikke bruk lampen i naerheten av antennelige materialer eller gasser.
. Lampen ma ikke tildekkes under bruk.
. Bruk kun den medfglgende laderen.
. Oppbevar lampen utilgjengelig for barn.
. Ikke rett lyset mot gynene pa mennesker eller dyr.
. Kontroller laderens ledning hver gang fgr bruk. Bytt ut laderen hvis ledningen er skadet.
. Ikke senk lampen ned i vann eller annen vaeske.
TEKNISKE DATA
Nominell spenning 230V ~ 50 Hz
Effekt 4x1W
Antall LED 4 stk.
Beskyttelsesklasse [
Driftstid Hoy effekt ca. 1,5t
Lav effekt ca. 3 t
Omgivelsestemperatur -51il 40 °C
Vekt 0,6 kg
BRUK
Lading
) Lad batteriene helt far fgrste gangs bruk.
. Sl& av lampen under lading.

Lading med strgmadapter

1. Koble strgmadapteren til et stramuttak.

2. Koble laderens ledning til en egnet kontakt pd handtaket eller ladesokkelen.
3. En rad indikatorlampe lyser under lading.

4, Indikatorlampen lyser grent nar ladingen er fullfart.

Lading fra 12 V uttak i bil

1. Koble laderens ledning til en egnet kontakt pa handtaket.

2. Sett stgpselet inn i bilens 12 V uttak (se bilens instruksjonsbok).

3. En rad indikatorlampe lyser under lading.

Strgmbryterens tre innstillinger

@verste innstilling Midterste innstilling Nederste innstilling
Hoy effekt Lav effekt Slukket

Med forbehold om endringer. Ved eventuelle problemer kan du kontakte var serviceavdeling pa telefon
67 90 01 34.

Jula Norge AS, Solheimsveien 6-8, 1471 LORENSKOG

www.jula.no

Verne om miljeet!

Ma ikke kastes sammen med husholdningsavfallet!
Dette produktet inneholder elektriske eller
elektroniske komponenter som skal gjenvinnes.
Lever produkt till gjenvinning pa anvist sted, f.eks.

B  <ommunens miljgstasjon.




POLSKI

ZASADY BEZPIECZENSTWA

. Nie uzywaj lampy w poblizu tatwopalnych materiatéw lub gazow.
o Podczas uzywania lampa nie moze by¢ zakryta.
. Uzywaj wylgcznie zatgczonej tadowarki.
. Przechowuj lampe w miejscu niedostepnym dla dzieci.
. Nigdy nie zwracaj $wiatta lampy w kierunku oczu ludzi i zwierzat.
. Przed kazdym uzyciem sprawdzaj kabel tadowarki. Wymien tadowarke, jesli kabel jest uszkodzony.
. Nigdy nie zanurzaj lampy w wodzie ani innych ptynach.
DANE TECHNICZNE
Napiecie znamionowe 230V ~ 50 Hz
Moc 4x1W
Liczba diod LED 4 szt.
Klasa ochrony [
Czas pracy Wysoka moc ok. 1,5 h
Niska moc ok. 3 h
Temperatura otoczenia od -5 do 40°C
Masa 0,6 kg
OBSLUGA
tadowanie
. Przed pierwszym uzyciem nataduj akumulatorki.
. Zgas lampe na czas tadowania.

tadowanie zasilaczem sieciowym

1. W6z zasilacz do gniazdka.

2. Podtgcz kabel tadowarki do odpowiedniego ztgcza w uchwycie lub stacji tadujgce;j.
3. W trakcie tadowania $wieci sie czerwona lampka kontrolna.

4. Gdy tadowanie zostanie zakonczone, lampka zapali sie na zielono.

tadowanie poprzez gniazdo samochodowe 12 V

1. Podtgcz kabel tadowarki do odpowiedniego ztgcza w uchwycie.
2. W6z wtyczke do gniazdka 12 V w pojezdzie (zobacz ksigzke obstugi pojazdu).
3. W trakcie tadowania swieci sie czerwona lampka kontrolna.

Trzy pozycje przetacznika

Najwyzsza pozycja Srodkowa pozycja Najnizsza pozycja
Wysoka moc Niska moc Zgaszona

Z zastrzezeniem prawa do zmian. W razie ewentualnych problemow skontaktuj sie telefonicznie
z naszym dziatem obstugi klienta pod numerem 801 600 500.

Jula Poland Sp. z 0.0., ul. Malborska 49, 03-286 Warszawa, Polska

www.jula.pl

Dbaj o Srodowisko!

Nie wyrzucaj zuzytego produktu wraz z odpadami

komunalnymi! Produkt zawiera elektryczne

lub elektroniczne komponenty mogace byé

zagrozeniem dla Srodowiska. Produkt nalezy

oddaé do odpowiedniego punktu sktadowania lub
I przynie$¢ go do jednego z sklepéw gdzie przy

zakupie nowego sprzetu bezptatnie przyjmiemy

stary tego samego rodzaju i tej samej ilosci.




ENGLISH

SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS

o Do not use the lamp near flammable materials or gases.
. Do not cover the lamp when in use.
. Only use the supplied charger.
. Store the lamp out of the reach of children.
o Never shine the light in the eyes of people or animals.
o Always check the charger cord before using it. Replace the charger if the cord is damaged.
. Never immerse the lamp in water or any other liquid.
TECHNICAL DATA
Rated voltage 230V ~50 Hz
Output 4x1W
No. of LEDs 4
Safety class [
Operating time High power output approx. 1.5 h
Low power ouptut approx. 3 h
Ambient temperature -5t0 40°C
Weight 0.6 kg
OPERATION
Charging
. Fully charge the batteries before using for the first time.
. Turn the lamp off during charging.

Charging with mains adapter

1. Plug the mains adapter into a mains socket.

2. Connect the charger cord to the corresponding connection on the handle.
3. A red status lamp goes on during charging.

4, The status lamp turns green when charging has completed.

Charging from a 12V vehicle socket

1. Connect the charger cord to the corresponding connection on the handle.
2. Plug into the vehicle’s 12V socket (see vehicle manual).
3. A red status lamp goes on during charging.

There are three positions on the power switch

Top position Middle position Bottom position
High power Low power Off

Jula reserves the right to make changes. In the event of problems, please contact our service

department.
www.jula.com

Care for the environment!

Must not be discarded with household waste!

This product contains electrical or electronic

components that should be recycled.

Leave the product for recycling at the designated
s station e.g. the local authority’s recycling station.




